Fyrmanna HCP 2014-2015, utan hcp

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 MOT-FIL 34 21-9-4 1280 - 693 1.847 644
2 Kléver 34 19-11-4 1240 - 687 1.805 633
3 Peking 34 21-9-4 1153 - 656 1.758 632
4 Wisth 34 21-6-7 1235- 655 1.885 628
5 Frissan 34 15-10-9 1063 - 761 1.397 577
6 Nordenson 34 15-12-7 966 - 720 1.342 571
7 IMPossible 34 13-13-8 1041 - 823 1.265 555
8 KBA Lasse 34 13-8-13 1054 - 914 1.153 533
9 Soderberg 34 14-7-13 884 - 824 1.073 522
10 3 HD 34 12-11-11 984 - 922 1.067 508
11 The Team 34 8-12-14 880 -1010 0.871 477
12 Esson 34 14-9-11 793 - 935 0.848 475
13 Ryvargarna 34 7-13-14 821 -1073 0.765 448
14 S-team 34 9-8-17 891 -1194 0.746 430
15 Klaven 34 7-8-19 816 -1138 0.717 426
16 Sorping 34 6-7-21 687 -1089 0.631 409
17 Sticklingarna 34 4-7-23 598 - 1424 0.420 315
18 Vi Fyra 34 3-8-23 658 - 1526 0.431 297

Rond 1 18:e sep Imp \

Wisth - KBA Lasse 24-7 20-10

Klaven - Esson 16- 9 17-13

Sorping - Sticklingarna 43- 6 25-5

IMPossible - Peking 15-21 14-16

Vi Fyra - Soderberg 0-36 6-24

MOT-FIL - 3HD 48-2  25-3

Frissan - S-team 28-22 16-14

Nordenson - The Team 20-28 13-17

Kléver - Ryvargarna 23-19 16-14

Rond 2 18:sep Imp \

KBA Lasse - Wisth 14-58 4 -25

Esson - Klaven 45-28 20-10

Sticklingarna - Sorping 34-19 19-11

Peking - IMPossible  31-29 16-14

Sdoderberg - ViFyra 58-11 25-3

3 HD - MOT-FIL 28-35 13-17

S-team - Frissan 24-59 6 -24

The Team - Nordenson 34-25 17-13

Ryvargarna - Klover 19-59 5-25

Rond 3 2:e okt Imp VP

Wisth - Esson 10-20 12-18

KBA Lasse - Sticklingarna 58-14 25-4

Klaven - Peking 29-45 11-19

Sorping - Soderberg 10-26 11-19

IMPossible - 3HD 18-58 5-25

Vi Fyra - S-team 25-56 7-23

MOT-FIL - The Team 52-16 24-6

Frissan - Ryvargarna 41-8 24- 6

Nordenson - Klover 19-14 16-14

Rond 4 2:e okt Imp VP

Esson - Wisth 17-23 14-16

Sticklingarna - KBA Lasse 6 -53 3-25

Peking - Klaven 41-12 23-7

Soderberg - Sorping 21-8 19-11

3 HD - IMPossible 21-8 19-11

S-team - ViFyra 31-31 15-15

The Team - MOT-FIL 7-27 10-20

Ryvargarna - Frissan 11-34 9-21

Klover - Nordenson 5-6 15-15

Rond 5 16:e okt Imp VP

Wisth - Sticklingarna 92- 0 25-0

Esson - Peking 0-39 5-25

KBA Lasse - Sotderberg 15-31 11-19

Sorping - S-team 16-33 10-20

IMPossible - The Team 41- 6 24- 6

Vi Fyra - Ryvargarna  23-27 14-16

MOT-FIL - Klover 20-43 9-21

Klaven - 3HD 26-37 12-18




Frissan

Rond 6 16:e okt

Nordenson

Sticklingarna - Wisth
Peking - Esson
Sdderberg - KBA Lasse
3 HD - Klaven
S-team - Sorping
The Team - IMPossible
Ryvargarna - ViFyra
Klover - MOT-FIL
Nordenson - Frissan
Rond 7 30:e okt

Wisth - Peking
Sticklingarna - Sdderberg
Esson - 3HD

KBA Lasse - S-team
Klaven - The Team
Sorping - Ryvargarna
IMPossible - Klover

Vi Fyra - Nordenson
MOT-FIL - Frissan
Rond 8 30:e okt

Peking - Wisth
Sdderberg - Sticklingarna
3HD - Esson
S-team - KBA Lasse
The Team - Klaven
Ryvargarna - Sorping
Klover - IMPossible
Nordenson - ViFyra
Frissan - MOT-FIL
Rond 9 13:e nov

Wisth - Soderberg
Peking - 3HD
Sticklingarna - S-team
Esson - The Team
KBA Lasse - Ryvargarna
Klaven - Kléver
Sorping - Nordenson
IMPossible - Frissan

Vi Fyra - MOT-FIL
Rond 10 13:e nov
Sdderberg - Wisth

3 HD - Peking
S-team - Sticklingarna
The Team - Esson
Ryvargarna - KBA Lasse
Klover - Klaven
Nordenson - Sérping
Frissan - IMPossible
MOT-FIL - ViFyra
Rond 11 27:e nov

Wisth - 3HD
Soderberg - S-team
Peking - The Team
Sticklingarna - Ryvargarna
Esson - Klover
KBA Lasse - Nordenson
Klaven - Frissan
Sorping - MOT-FIL
IMPossible - Vi Fyra
Rond 12 27:e nov

3 HD - Wisth
S-team - Soderberg
The Team - Peking
Ryvargarna - Sticklingarna
Klover - Esson
Nordenson - KBA Lasse
Frissan - Klaven
MOT-FIL - Sorping

Vi Fyra - IMPossible

60- 2
Imp

1-70
63-17
10-30
17-17
36-28
23-21
25-16
24-39
16-31

Imp

13-25
12-57
32-37
18-33
34-26
41-21
18-19
15-63
21-8

Imp

12-32
14-33
20-33
28-46
11-48

9-32
33-27
30-17
36-40

Imp

37-17
34-19
19-20
25-29
31-34
9 -36
32-9
17-43
5-70

Imp

27-14
1-22
43-32
25-47
18-41
18-14
23-8
33-2
48-30

Imp

26-27
31-27
25-22
27-33
10-37
35-40
11-46
19-60
61-22

Imp

26-74
49-10
11-43
28-24
64-7
48-11
58- 8
81-7
0 -50

25-1
VP
0-25
25-3
10-20
15-15
17-13
16-14
17-13
11-19
11-19

VP

12-18
4 -25
14-16
11-19
17-13
20-10
15-15
3-25
19-11

VP

10-20
10-20
11-19
10-20

5-25

9-21
16-14
19-11
14-16

VP

20-10
19-11
15-15
14-16
14-16
8 -22
21-9
8 -22
0-25

VP

19-11
9-21
18-12
9-21
9-21
16-14
19-11

20-10



Rond 13 4:e dec

Wisth - S-team

3 HD - The Team
Soderberg - Ryvargarna
Peking - Klover
Sticklingarna - Nordenson
Esson - Frissan
KBA Lasse - MOT-FIL
Klaven - Vi Fyra
Sorping - IMPossible
Rond 14 4:e dec

S-team - Wisth

The Team - 3HD
Ryvargarna - Sotderberg
Klover - Peking
Nordenson - Sticklingarna
Frissan - Esson
MOT-FIL - KBA Lasse
Vi Fyra - Klaven
IMPossible - Sorping
Rond 15 11:e dec

Wisth - The Team
S-team - Ryvargarna
3 HD - Klover
Soderberg - Nordenson
Peking - Frissan
Sticklingarna - MOT-FIL
Esson - Vi Fyra
KBA Lasse - IMPossible
Klaven - Sorping
Rond 16 11:e dec

The Team - Wisth
Ryvargarna - S-team
Klover - 3HD
Nordenson - Soéderberg
Frissan - Peking
MOT-FIL - Sticklingarna
Vi Fyra - Esson
IMPossible - KBA Lasse
Sorping - Klaven
Rond 17 18;e dec

Wisth - Ryvargarna
The Team - Kléver
S-team - Nordenson
3 HD - Frissan
Soderberg - MOT-FIL
Peking - ViFyra
Sticklingarna - IMPossible
Esson - Sorping
KBA Lasse - Klaven
Rond 18 18:dec
Ryvargarna - Wisth
Klover - The Team
Nordenson - S-team
Frissan - 3HD
MOT-FIL - Soderberg
Vi Fyra - Peking
IMPossible - Sticklingarna
Sorping - Esson
Klaven - KBA Lasse
Rond 19 8:e Jan

Wisth - Klover
Ryvargarna - Nordenson
The Team - Frissan
S-team - MOT-FIL
3 HD - Vi Fyra
Sdderberg - IMPossible
Peking - Sorping
Sticklingarna - Klaven
Esson - KBA Lasse

Rond 20 8:e Jan

Imp

44-28
27-29
29-28
10-40
17-41
30-13
11-31
46-10
21-30

Imp

1-31
43-10
28-11
29-29
40- 2
23-33
41- 4
46-11
33-7

Imp

39-17
19-45
20-16
11-55
19-24
39-43
62- 8
15-37
27-11

Imp

33-26
36-37
64-16
13-18
37-25
28-28
20-38
33-47
30-14

Imp

61-1
24-33
27-61
32-25
0 -40
47-5
6 -66
38-15
25-39

Imp
17-45
47-17
27-37
22-16
33-33
18-45
38-12
18-33
64-38

Imp
49-23
24-30
27-17
24-34
82-7
15-21
49-21
14-38

2-51

Imp

VP

19-11
14-16
15-15
7-23
9-21
20-10
10-20
24- 6
13-17

VP

7 -23
24-6
20-10
15-15
25-5
12-18
25-5
24-6
22-8
VP

21-9
8 -22
16-14
4 -25
14-16
14-16
25-2
9-21
19-11

VP

17-13
15-15
25-3

14-16
18-12
15-15
10-20
11-19
19-11

VP

25-1
13-17

6-24
17-13

5-25
25-4

1-25
21-9
11-19

VP

8 -22
23-7
12-18
16-14
15-15
8 -22
22-8
11-19
22-8
VP

22-8
14-16
18-12
12-18
25-0
14-16
22-8
9-21
3-25

VP



Klover - Wisth
Nordenson - Ryvargarna
Frissan - The Team
MOT-FIL - S-team

Vi Fyra - 3HD
IMPossible - Sdderberg
Sorping - Peking
Klaven - Sticklingarna
KBA Lasse - Esson
Rond 21 22:e Januari
Wisth - Nordenson
Klover - Frissan
Ryvargarna - MOT-FIL
The Team - Vi Fyra
S-team - IMPossible
3 HD - Sorping
Sdderberg - Klaven
Peking - KBA Lasse
Sticklingarna - Esson
Rond 22 22:januari
Nordenson - Wisth
Frissan - Klover
MOT-FIL - Ryvargarna
Vi Fyra - The Team
IMPossible - S-team
Sorping - 3HD
Klaven - Soderberg
KBA Lasse - Peking
Esson - Sticklingarna
Rond 23 5:e Februari
Wisth - Frissan
Nordenson - MOT-FIL
Klover - ViFyra
Ryvargarna - IMPossible
The Team - Sorping
S-team - Klaven
3HD - KBA Lasse
Soderberg - Esson
Peking - Sticklingarna
Rond 24 5:e februari
Frissan - Wisth
MOT-FIL - Nordenson
Vi Fyra - Kléver
IMPossible - Ryvargarna
Sorping - The Team
Klaven - S-team
KBA Lasse - 3HD
Esson - Soderberg
Sticklingarna - Peking
Rond 25 19:e februari
Wisth - MOT-FIL
Frissan - Vi Fyra
Nordenson - IMPossible
Klover - Sorping
Ryvargarna - Klaven
The Team - KBA Lasse
S-team - Esson

3 HD - Sticklingarna
Soderberg - Peking
Rond 26 19:e februari
MOT-FIL - Wisth

Vi Fyra - Frissan
IMPossible - Nordenson
Sdrping - Klover
Klaven - Ryvargarna
KBA Lasse - The Team
Esson - S-team
Sticklingarna - 3 HD
Peking - Soderberg

Rond 27 5:e mars

Wisth

Vi Fyra

26-7
41-16
20-23
46- 5
34-50
12-36
3 -39
38-51
12- 6

Imp

29-14
48- 5
12-52
29-21
27-30
12-16
21-24
24-9
10-27

Imp

31-12
37-25
33-23
7 -41
46-24
2 -47
14-39
32-24
29-17

Imp

28-18
28-5
66-26
30-36
66-28
45-29
26-35
40- 5
40- 5
Imp

18-48
42-20
45-54
6 -36
20-30
45-39
28-43
11-40
12-59

Imp

19-25
49-11
11-39
36-16
41-21
8 -40
15-41
41-13
11-33

Imp

21-25
33-36
23-22
31-42
27-14
17-44
5-18
6 -30
36-20

Imp
45-9



MOT-FIL - IMPossible
Frissan - Sorping
Nordenson - Klaven
Klbver - KBA Lasse
Ryvargarna - Esson

The Team - Sticklingarna
S-team - Peking

3 HD - Soderberg
Rond 28 5:e mars

Vi Fyra - Wisth
IMPossible - MOT-FIL
Sorping - Frissan
Klaven - Nordenson
KBA Lasse - Klover
Esson - Ryvargarna
Sticklingarna - The Team
Peking - S-team
Soderberg - 3HD
Rond 29 19:e mars

Wisth - IMPossible
Vi Fyra - Sorping
MOT-FIL - Klaven
Frissan - KBA Lasse
Nordenson - Esson
Klover - Sticklingarna
Ryvargarna - Peking
The Team - Soderberg
S-team - 3HD
Rond 30 19:e mars
IMPossible - Wisth
Sdrping - Vi Fyra
Klaven - MOT-FIL
KBA Lasse - Frissan
Esson - Nordenson
Sticklingarna - Klover
Peking - Ryvargarna
Sdderberg - The Team
3 HD - S-team
Rond 31 9:e april

Wisth - Sorping
IMPossible - Klaven

Vi Fyra - KBA Lasse
MOT-FIL - Esson
Frissan - Sticklingarna
Nordenson - Peking
Klover - Soderberg
Ryvargarna - 3 HD

The Team - S-team
Rond 32 9:e april

Sorping - Wisth
Klaven - IMPossible
KBA Lasse - ViFyra
Esson - MOT-FIL
Sticklingarna - Frissan
Peking - Nordenson
Soderberg - Kléver

3 HD - Ryvargarna
S-team - The Team
Rond 33 23:eapril

Wisth - Klaven
Sdrping - KBA Lasse
IMPossible - Esson

Vi Fyra - Sticklingarna
MOT-FIL - Peking
Frissan - Soderberg
Nordenson - 3 HD
Klover - S-team
Ryvargarna - The Team
Rond 34 23:eapril

Klaven - Wisth
KBA Lasse - Sorping

44-31
14- 8
44- 1
5-49
2-6
34-25
18-29
20-52

Imp

17-56
28-34
13-42
17-34
28-26
27-34
34-21
27-17
47-21

Imp

23-34
12-50
43-10
14-38
20-22
62- 9
28-79
11-43
13-55

Imp

39-21
33-27
21-23
55-34
23-61
6 -74
40-44
11-43
58-0
Imp

37-25
23-15
2 -55
18-29
37-10
8-9
26-13
25-12
58-17

Imp

13-18
11-59
22-24
8 -39
20-27
19-11
19-30
36-19
54-11

Imp
58-38
27-29
32-35
45-28
52-32
48-15
31-7
43-7
36-25

Imp

14-41
55-16

8 -22
25-5



Esson
Sticklingarna
Peking
Soderberg
3HD
S-team

The Team

IMPossible
Vi Fyra
MOT-FIL
Frissan
Nordenson
Klover
Ryvargarna

21-38
26-36
38-12
22-26
30-22
17-50
8 -30

10-20
12-18
22-8
14-16
17-13
6-24
9-21



